Zeitschrift: Swiss express : the Swiss Railways Society journal
Herausgeber: Swiss Railways Society

Band: 4 (1994-1996)
Heft: 7
Werbung

Nutzungsbedingungen

Die ETH-Bibliothek ist die Anbieterin der digitalisierten Zeitschriften auf E-Periodica. Sie besitzt keine
Urheberrechte an den Zeitschriften und ist nicht verantwortlich fur deren Inhalte. Die Rechte liegen in
der Regel bei den Herausgebern beziehungsweise den externen Rechteinhabern. Das Veroffentlichen
von Bildern in Print- und Online-Publikationen sowie auf Social Media-Kanalen oder Webseiten ist nur
mit vorheriger Genehmigung der Rechteinhaber erlaubt. Mehr erfahren

Conditions d'utilisation

L'ETH Library est le fournisseur des revues numérisées. Elle ne détient aucun droit d'auteur sur les
revues et n'est pas responsable de leur contenu. En regle générale, les droits sont détenus par les
éditeurs ou les détenteurs de droits externes. La reproduction d'images dans des publications
imprimées ou en ligne ainsi que sur des canaux de médias sociaux ou des sites web n'est autorisée
gu'avec l'accord préalable des détenteurs des droits. En savoir plus

Terms of use

The ETH Library is the provider of the digitised journals. It does not own any copyrights to the journals
and is not responsible for their content. The rights usually lie with the publishers or the external rights
holders. Publishing images in print and online publications, as well as on social media channels or
websites, is only permitted with the prior consent of the rights holders. Find out more

Download PDF: 01.08.2025

ETH-Bibliothek Zurich, E-Periodica, https://www.e-periodica.ch


https://www.e-periodica.ch/digbib/terms?lang=de
https://www.e-periodica.ch/digbib/terms?lang=fr
https://www.e-periodica.ch/digbib/terms?lang=en

AKU

BEMO

JOUEF

LIMA

ROCO

SAXON
STAIBER

WEINERT

Victors

166 Pentonville Road, Islington

Tel:

1075
1076
1077
1078
1083F
1084F
1089F
1100F
1101F
9033
9034
9039
9042

1262-491
2279-403
3278-421

573800
573900
574700
574800
574900
649600

20-8447LP
30-3102
30-9046K

625-436555
625-43696
625-43750
625-44438
625-44650S
625-44769
625-465025
625-46591

625-16064

5002
5011
5012
5013
5019
5042
5054

4020

London, N1 9JL

0171 278 1019  Fax: 0171 833 8783

Though we try to keep all models in stock, this is impossible, so it would help if alternative choices are
given. If we cannot supply your order and we expect delivery shortly we will put your modef on back order.
If it is no longer available we will issue you with a credit note.
Please add £1.00 per order to cover P and P.

We accept payment by Cheque or Credit Card, Do NOT send cash, Irish Cheques or Postal Orders.

SBB Gms Van German/French
SBB Gms Van German/French
SBB Gms Van German/Italian
SBB Gms Van German/Italian
SBB K3 Van w/ brakecabin 42279
SBB K3 Van w/ brakecabin 42538
SBB K3 Van w/ brake platform
SBB Jubilee Set (3 wagons) set 1
SBB Jubilee Set (3 wagons) set 2
SBB Habils Van “Vetropack”

SBB Habils Van “Jasswagen”
SBB Habils Van “VOLG"

SBB 1st/2nd Class Lightweight Coach

SBB Brunig HGe4/4" 1951
SBB Brunig PTT L.w.b. 63
SBB Brunig Bar Coach

SBB Bm 2nd Coach Ep. V

SBB 1st/2nd Class Coach Ep. V
SBB Bm 2nd Coach Ep. V.

SBB ABm 1st/2nd Coach Ep. IV
SBB Passenger Brake

SBB Bogie tank wagon "ERMEWA"

SBB Red/4' 2nd series 10033 TEE
SBB Z2 Post Van
SBB Eaocs bogie open

SBB Re460.099 100.LOK.20000

SBB Ae6/6 ‘Kantoniok’ 11425

SBB Re460 "DANZAS”

SBB Postal VVan PTT Type I1Z

SBB Couchette Blue

SBB 1st Panorama Coach Ep. V. 1:87
SBB Hbibilns Van “Flumroc” (Ltd Ed.)
SBB Hbis van “Knorr”

SBB Bogie open wagon Eanos Ep. V.

SBB Hbis van “Rivella”

SBB Hbis van “Fontessa Elm”
SBB Hbis van “Frionor”

SBB Hbis van “Valser”

SBB Hbis van “Kase Baumann”
SBB Hbis van “Valser Wasser”
SBB Lehrlingswagen

SBB Tm" Diesel shunter

Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight

Loco
Freight
Coach

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Freight

Loco
Freight
Freight

Loco
Loco
Loco
Coach
Coach
Coach
Freight
Freight

Freight

Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight
Freight

Loco

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

HOmM
HOmM
HOm

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

HO
HO
HO

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

ZZEZEEE %

S
O

£24.91
£24.91
£24.91
£24 .91
£33.39
£33.39
£32.33
£98.05
£98.05
£26.97
£25.97
£25.97
£62.54

£203.86
£23.06
£62.54

£21.76
£22.40
£24.80
£24.80
£28.00
£18.12

£99.88
£5.33
£11.32

£166.95
£155.85
£169.57
£25.21
£41.04
£70.66
£23.06
£17.25

£20.87

£18.07
£18.72
£18.07
£18.07
£18.14
£18.14
£25.68

£102.58




i
i

¥
|
!

_SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS

SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS
‘ " - simply the best

SLEEPERS, DINERS & PULLMANS
By ROBERT SPARK

A new book on the trains and vehicles of the International Sleeping Car Co. It is basically a
pictorial book with 153 black and white and five’ colour photos and 12 drawings. The majority
of the photos have never previously been published and cover the CIWL's most active era. 64
art paper A4 pages plus laminated card cover. The text includes interesting facts on this old-
established company and its services and personnel.

£12.50 post free UK (overseas £13.50)

MOB, Du Leman au pays d’enhaut.

A substantial book of 288 pages in which the emphasis is on
pictures - there are 424 of them including many of great
historical interest. There are also 64 side-elevation drawings of
motive power and rolling stock plus 8 drawings of station
buildings. French text. £45.85

Ek-Themen 13 BLS Tell 1

The first of several ‘Themens’ covering the BLS (like the
Gotthard series). This first part covers the Simplon line - Brig-
Domodossola-Milan. 128 pages, 181 colour and 11 black/white
photos. Soft cover. German text. £10.20

EK-Themen 17 BLS Teil 2

The second Themen on the BLS. Excellent in every way.
Covers the operation, motive power, tunnels and electrification
of the Létschberg line. Plus the BLS in model form in HO and
N gauges with track plans 138 pages, 104 colour and 65
black/white photos. German text. £10.20

Die Rhatische Bahn

A new book by Bernard Studer on the RhB. Covers all the
different lines - Albula, Bernina, Arosa, Misoxerbahn, etc. 162
pages plus card covers with 117 colour and 34 black/white
photos. German text. £18.45

EK-Themen 15 Gipfelstiirmer - Bergbahnen in der Alpen
The very latest Themen is devoted to mountain railways in
Switzerland, Germany and France. Extensively illustrated.
German text. £9.85

Die Bahnhofsspurplane der RhB

An excellent publication of 80 pages with 110 plans of Rhb
stations including those on the Chur-Arosa line and the
Berninabahn 94 photos. German text £14.25

Images de Trains

A magnificent book of colour photos illustrating the railways of
France in the period 1950-1970. The picture quality is of a very
high standard and the range of subjects is very extensive. 184
large pages. 344 colour photos. French text. £48.85

)
Schweizer Fahrzeug Archiv - Locomotive & Wagon Vol.1
The first of a three volume set on Swiss Locomotives and
rolling stock. Volume 1 covers standard gauge SBB and private
railways. Approx. 200 pages and 150 photos, some in colour.
German text. £29.25

Schweizer Fahrzeug Archiv - Lokomotiven & Wagon 2.
Schmalspur SBB & Privat Bahnen

The second in this useful and well produced series. 190 pages,
264 black/white and 21 colour photos plus 42 small side
elevation drawings. German text. £25.35

Schweizer Fahrzeug Archiv - Locomotiven & Wagon 3
The third and final part of this excellent series deals with SBB
and private rack railways, 167 pages, 184 black/white and 21
colour photos plus 45 side-elevation drawings. German text.
£25.35
Railways in the Austrian Tirol
A readable soft-cover book on the railways in the Tirol by the
author of Railways in the Bernese Oberland, 80 pages, 7 colour
and 127 black/white phoos. 5 maps English text. £9.60

Railways in the Bernese Oberland

A useful photo guide to the railways of the Bernese Oberland,

72 pages, 133 photos plus maps. Card cover. English text.
£6.76

EK-Special 18 - 100 Jahre BOB

A splendid 'Special’ on the Centenary of the BOB. 154 pages.

157 colour and 31 black/white photos. German text. £12.75

Magazines

We can arrange subscriptions to two excellent Swiss maga-
zines: Loki Magazine, published 11 times a year. Includes
model and prototype coverage, £62 a year. Schweizer Eisen-
bahn Revue, A high quality prototype magazine, published 10
times a year, £52 a year. Both magazines are well illustrated in
colour and black/white.

Subscriptions run from January to December only.

10% discount to Swiss Rallways Soclety members on all new books.
No discount on any reduced price items or magazines. PLEASE
NOTE: We regret that we can now offer only 5% discount if you order
by Visa, Access or Mastercard. All prices include postage (overseas
add an extra £1.50 per book). Catalogue 50p - free if you order a book.

ROBERT SPARK RAILWAY LITERATURE

Evelyn Way, Cobham, Surrey KT11 2SJ. Telephone. (01932) 86223

Mail Order only

o




	...

