Zeitschrift:	Swiss express : the Swiss Railways Society journal		
Herausgeber:	Swiss Railways Society		
Band:	4 (1994-1996)		
Heft:	7		

Werbung

Nutzungsbedingungen

Die ETH-Bibliothek ist die Anbieterin der digitalisierten Zeitschriften auf E-Periodica. Sie besitzt keine Urheberrechte an den Zeitschriften und ist nicht verantwortlich für deren Inhalte. Die Rechte liegen in der Regel bei den Herausgebern beziehungsweise den externen Rechteinhabern. Das Veröffentlichen von Bildern in Print- und Online-Publikationen sowie auf Social Media-Kanälen oder Webseiten ist nur mit vorheriger Genehmigung der Rechteinhaber erlaubt. <u>Mehr erfahren</u>

Conditions d'utilisation

L'ETH Library est le fournisseur des revues numérisées. Elle ne détient aucun droit d'auteur sur les revues et n'est pas responsable de leur contenu. En règle générale, les droits sont détenus par les éditeurs ou les détenteurs de droits externes. La reproduction d'images dans des publications imprimées ou en ligne ainsi que sur des canaux de médias sociaux ou des sites web n'est autorisée qu'avec l'accord préalable des détenteurs des droits. <u>En savoir plus</u>

Terms of use

The ETH Library is the provider of the digitised journals. It does not own any copyrights to the journals and is not responsible for their content. The rights usually lie with the publishers or the external rights holders. Publishing images in print and online publications, as well as on social media channels or websites, is only permitted with the prior consent of the rights holders. <u>Find out more</u>

Download PDF: 01.08.2025

ETH-Bibliothek Zürich, E-Periodica, https://www.e-periodica.ch

Victors 166 Pentonville Road, Islington London, N1 9JL Tel: 0171 278 1019 Fax: 0171 833 8783

Though we try to keep all models in stock, this is impossible, so it would help if alternative choices are given. If we cannot supply your order and we expect delivery shortly we will put your model on back order. If it is no longer available we will issue you with a credit note.

Please add £1.00 per order to cover P and P.

We accept payment by Cheque or Credit Card, Do NOT send cash, Irish Cheques or Postal Orders.

AKU	1075 1076 1077 1078 1083F 1084F 1089F 1100F 1101F 9033 9034 9039 9042	SBB Gms Van German/French SBB Gms Van German/French SBB Gms Van German/Italian SBB Gms Van German/Italian SBB K3 Van w/ brakecabin 42279 SBB K3 Van w/ brakecabin 42538 SBB K3 Van w/ brake platform SBB Jubilee Set (3 wagons) set 1 SBB Jubilee Set (3 wagons) set 2 SBB Habils Van "Vetropack" SBB Habils Van "Vetropack" SBB Habils Van "VOLG" SBB 1st/2nd Class Lightweight Coach	Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight	HO HO HO HO HO HO HO HO HO HO HO	£24.91 £24.91 £24.91 £33.39 £33.39 £32.33 £98.05 £98.05 £98.05 £25.97 £25.97 £25.97 £25.97 £62.54
BEMO	1262-491 2279-403 3278-421	SBB Brunig HGe4/4" 1951 SBB Brunig PTT I.w.b. 63 SBB Brunig Bar Coach	Loco Freight Coach	HOm HOm HOm	£203.86 £23.06 £62.54
JOUEF	573800 573900 574700 574800 574900 649600	SBB Bm 2nd Coach Ep. V SBB 1st/2nd Class Coach Ep. V SBB Bm 2nd Coach Ep. IV. SBB ABm 1st/2nd Coach Ep. IV SBB Passenger Brake SBB Bogie tank wagon "ERMEWA"	Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Freight	НО НО НО НО НО НО	£21.76 £22.40 £24.80 £24.80 £28.00 £18.12
LIMA	20-8447LP 30-3102 30-9046K	SBB Re4/4' 2nd series 10033 TEE SBB Z2 Post Van SBB Eaos bogie open	Loco Freight Freight	НО НО НО	£99.88 £5.33 £11.32
ROCO	625-436555 625-43696 625-43750 625-44438 625-44650S 625-446502S 625-46502S 625-46591	SBB Re460.099 100.LOK.20000 SBB Ae6/6 'Kantoniok' 11425 SBB Re460 "DANZAS" SBB Postal Van PTT Type IIZ SBB Couchette Blue SBB 1st Panorama Coach Ep. V. 1:87 SBB Hbibilns Van "Flumroc" (Ltd Ed.) SBB Hbis van "Knorr"	Loco Loco Loco Coach Coach Coach Freight Freight	HO HO HO HO HO HO	£166.95 £155.85 £169.57 £25.21 £41.04 £70.66 £23.06 £17.25
SAXON	625-16064	SBB Bogie open wagon Eanos Ep. V.	Freight	НО	£20.87
STAIBER	5002 5011 5012 5013 5019 5042 5054	SBB Hbis van "Rivella" SBB Hbis van "Fontessa Elm" SBB Hbis van "Frionor" SBB Hbis van "Valser" SBB Hbis van "Kase Baumann" SBB Hbis van "Valser Wasser" SBB Lehrlingswagen	Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight Freight	N N N N N N N	£18.07 £18.72 £18.07 £18.07 £18.14 £18.14 £25.68
WEINERT	4020	SBB Tm" Diesel shunter	Loco	НО	£102.58

SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS SWISS BOOKS

simply the best

SLEEPERS, DINERS & PULLMANS By ROBERT SPARK

A new book on the trains and vehicles of the International Sleeping Car Co. It is basically a pictorial book with 153 black and white and five colour photos and 12 drawings. The majority of the photos have never previously been published and cover the CIWL's most active era. 64 art paper A4 pages plus laminated card cover. The text includes interesting facts on this old-established company and its services and personnel.

£12.50 post free UK (overseas £13.50)

MOB, Du Leman au pays d'enhaut.

A substantial book of 288 pages in which the emphasis is on pictures - there are 424 of them including many of great historical interest. There are also 64 side-elevation drawings of motive power and rolling stock plus 8 drawings of station buildings. French text. £45.85

Ek-Themen 13 BLS Tell 1

The first of several 'Themens' covering the BLS (like the Gotthard series). This first part covers the Simplon line - Brig-Domodossola-Milan. 128 pages, 181 colour and 11 black/white photos. Soft cover. German text. £10.20

EK-Themen 17 BLS Teil 2

The second Themen on the BLS. Excellent in every way. Covers the operation, motive power, tunnels and electrification of the Lötschberg line. Plus the BLS in model form in HO and N gauges with track plans 138 pages, 104 colour and 65 black/white photos. German text. £10.20

Die Rhätische Bahn

A new book by Bernard Studer on the RhB. Covers all the different lines - Albula, Bernina, Arosa, Misoxerbahn, etc. 162 pages plus card covers with 117 colour and 34 black/white photos. German text. £18.45

EK-Themen 15 Gipfelstürmer - Bergbahnen in der Alpen

The very latest Themen is devoted to mountain railways in Switzerland, Germany and France. Extensively illustrated.

£9.85

Die Bahnhofsspurpläne der RhB

An excellent publication of 80 pages with 110 plans of Rhb stations including those on the Chur-Arosa line and the Berninabahn 94 photos. German text £14.25

Images de Trains

German text.

A magnificent book of colour photos illustrating the railways of France in the period 1950-1970. The picture quality is of a very high standard and the range of subjects is very extensive. 184 large pages. 344 colour photos. French text. £48.85 Schweizer Fahrzeug Archiv - Locomotive & Wagon Vol.1 The first of a three volume set on Swiss Locomotives and rolling stock. Volume 1 covers standard gauge SBB and private railways. Approx. 200 pages and 150 photos, some in colour. German text. £29.25

Schweizer Fahrzeug Archiv - Lokomotiven & Wagon 2. Schmalspur SBB & Privat Bahnen

The second in this useful and well produced series. 190 pages, 264 black/white and 21 colour photos plus 42 small side elevation drawings. German text. £25.35

Schweizer Fahrzeug Archiv - Locomotiven & Wagon 3 The third and final part of this excellent series deals with SBB and private rack railways, 167 pages, 184 black/white and 21 colour photos plus 45 side-elevation drawings. German text. £25.35

Railways in the Austrian Tirol

A readable soft-cover book on the railways in the Tirol by the author of Railways in the Bernese Oberland, 80 pages, 7 colour and 127 black/white phoos. 5 maps English text. £9.60

Railways in the Bernese Oberland

A useful photo guide to the railways of the Bernese Oberland, 72 pages, 133 photos plus maps. Card cover. English text.

£5.75

EK-Special 18 - 100 Jahre BOB

A splendid 'Special' on the Centenary of the BOB. 154 pages. 157 colour and 31 black/white photos. German text. £12.75

Magazines

We can arrange subscriptions to two excellent Swiss magazines: Loki Magazine, published 11 times a year. Includes model and prototype coverage, £62 a year. Schweizer Eisenbahn Revue, A high quality prototype magazine, published 10 times a year, £52 a year. Both magazines are well illustrated in colour and black/white.

Subscriptions run from January to December only.

10% discount to Swiss Rallways Society members on all new books. No discount on any reduced price items or magazines. PLEASE NOTE: We regret that we can now offer only 5% discount if you order by Visa, Access or Mastercard. All prices include postage (overseas add an extra £1.50 per book). Catalogue 50p - free if you order a book.

ROBERT SPARK RAILWAY LITERATURE Evelyn Way, Cobham, Surrey KT11 2SJ. Telephone: (01932) 862235 *Mail Order only*